Electronic Hardware Corporation 320 Broad Hollow Road, Farmingdale, NY 11735
PHONE: 631.752.1950 FAX: 631.752.1971 WWW.ehcknobs.com EMAIL: sales@ehcknobs.com 1-800-752-1680
11
Industrial Series
ORDERING GUIDE FOR INDUSTRIAL SERIES
Approximate Style Shaft Hole Color
Diameter
406– 5⁄8” R– Round 1– 1⁄8” B– Black Matte
407– 3⁄4” RWD– w/Dot (Round only) 2– 1⁄4” S– Black
409– 7⁄8” D– Round/Dial Skirt w/Arrow Custom Colors and
412– 11⁄4” P– Bar Pointer Custom Materials
PD– Bar Pointer/Dial avail.by request)
Skirt w/Arrow
Part Number TO COMPLETE PART NUMBER
Part Number TO COMPLETE PART NUMBER
Part Number TO COMPLETE PART NUMBER
Part Number TO COMPLETE PART NUMBER
Part Number TO COMPLETE PART NUMBER
Part Number TO COMPLETE PART NUMBER
Bar Pointer
Crank
Bar Pointer
A
E
C
B
D
H
Bar Pointer
w/Dial
E
C
B
D
A
Dial
A
E
C
B
D
H
Bar Pointer Crank
w/Dial
A
C
B
D
Round
A
E
C
B
D
H
A
E
C
B
D
H
Approximate Diameter Style Shaft Hole Color
5/8” Round .250” B– Black Matte
406 R 2 B
A B C D E H
Diam. Height Diam. Depth Width Swing
406P__ __ .625 .813 .458 .120 1.223 .910
407P__ __ .720 .813 .520 .120 1.480 1.120
409P__ __ .875 .813 .660 .120 1.813 1.375
412P__ __ 1.250 .813 1.041 .120 2.625 2.000
Shaft Hole
1=1/8”
2=1/4”
A B C D E H
Diam. Height Diam. Depth Dial Diam. Swing